Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-623
4U 20-Slot Rackmount Chassis with
Multi-System and Front-Accessible
Redundant Power Supply
Specifications
Drive Bay

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-623
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
IPC-623BP-00XBE Barebone chassis for single power supply
IPC-623BP-00RBE Barebone chassis for redundant power supply
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watts Input
96PS-A400WPS2-2 (Single) 400W (ATX, PFC) AC 100 ~ 240 V (full range)
96PS-A500WPS2-2 (Single) 500W (ATX, PFC) AC 115 ~ 240 V (full range)
96PSR-A460WOTH-2
(1+1 redundant) 460W (ATX, PFC) AC 100 ~ 240 V (full range)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual
2.5" SATA HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays
1700002459 Reset button with wire
Spare Parts
Part Number Description